CH25  |  7
celesco.com • info@celesco.comtel: 800.423.5483 • +1.818.701.2750 • fax: +1.818.701.2799
Celesco Transducer Products, Inc.
20630 Plummer Street  •  Chatsworth, CA 91311
Rotary Incremental Encoder
CH25
Specification Summary:
Introducing Celesco’s CH25 Incremental Encoder.  This

[3
1,
75
]
+.
00
0
–.
00
1
+.
00
–.
02
Ø.218 [5,5]
 CH25-100 100
 CH25-360 360
 CH25-500 500
 CH25-1024 1024
 CH25-2048 2048
 CH25-4096 4096
 CH25-5000 5000
Order Number Pulses Per Turn
Shielded Cord-Set
 order #: 9036810-0050
(w/ straight cable socket)